Year 3/4 Girls

School

Bickleigh Down

Old Priory

Oreston

Mary Deans

Woodford

Cathedral

Goosewell A

St Peters RC

MAP

Montpelier

Pomphlett

Compton C

Compton

Compton B

Goosewell B

Compton D

Compton E

1st

Any non runners 1st to 4th = 90 points

Team School Score
1st Bickleigh Down 31
2nd Old Priory 42
3rd Oreston 66
4th Mary Deans 95
5th Woodford 97
6th Cathedral 121
7th Goosewell A 145
8th St Peters RC 146
9th MAP 154
10th [Montpelier 177
11th |[Pomphlett 183
12th [Compton C 188
13th [Compton A 190
14th [Compton B 244
15th |Goosewell B 268
16th [Compton D 277
17th |Compton E 283

2nd 3rd

4th

5th

6th TOTAL
31
42
66
95
97
121
145
146
154
177
183
188
190
244
268
277
283

Individual

Name

School

1st

Millie

Bickleigh Down

2nd

Ava

Cathedral

3rd

Zara

Old Priory




