Year 3/4 Girls

School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	TOTAL
Bickleigh Down	1	6	9	15	17	20	31
Old Priory	3	4	12	23			42
Oreston	5	8	14	39			66
Mary Deans	11	26	28	30	37	40	95
Woodford	18	19	29	31	3	34	97
Cathedral	2	22	48	49	50		121
Goosewell A	27	35	38	45			145
St Peters RC	7	25	53	61			146
MAP	10	13	41	90			154
Montpelier	21	24	42	90			177
Pomphlett	16	52	56	59	62		183
Compton C	32	47	54	55	58	71	188
Compton	36	43	44	67			190
Compton B	46	57	60	81	75	76	244
Goosewell B	51	63	64	90			268
Compton D	66	68	70	73	74	79	277
Compton E	65	69	72	77	78	80	283

Any non runners 1st to 4th = 90 points

Team	School	Score	
1st	Bickleigh Down	31	
2nd	Old Priory	42	
3rd	Oreston	66	
4th	Mary Deans	95	
5th	Woodford	97	
6th	Cathedral	121	
7th	Goosewell A	145	
8th	St Peters RC	146	
9th	MAP	154	
10th	Montpelier	177	
11th	Pomphlett	183	
12th	Compton C	188	
13th	Compton A	190	
14th	Compton B	244	
15th	Goosewell B	268	
16th	Compton D	277	
17th	Compton E	283	

Individual	Name	School		
1st	Millie	Bickleigh Down		
2nd	Ava	Cathedral		
3rd	Zara	Old Priory		